
Date Opposition Start Time 

Sunday 1st May Theakston Wedding Xl 11am 

Saturday 7th May St Andrews Old Seagullians CC 12 noon

Saturday 21st May Harrow Wanderers CC 12 noon

Saturday 4th June Horningsham CC 12 noon 

Saturday 18th June Exeter University Class of '92 12 noon

Saturday 9th July MCC 2pm

Saturday 23rd July Kilmalcom CC 11am 

Friday 5th August* Children's Match 3pm

Saturday 6th August* Rugby Has Beens 3pm

Sunday 7th August* Eight Enders & Obolensky's 12 noon

Saturday 20th August McGlynn XI 1pm

Saturday 3rd September Dollar CC 12noon

Sunday 4th September Grange CC 1pm

Saturday 10th September Ibiza CC (Away) 1pm

*Cricket festival 

 Beach Polo

 Beach Boules

End of Season BBQ*

 Beach Fireworks 

Thanksgiving Dinner 

Sunday 22nd May 

Sunday 31st July

Saturday 3rd September 

Saturday 5th November 

Thursday 24th November  

Saturday 26th November                




OTHER DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Quigley Articles 
& Prizegiving Lunch*

CC

CRICKET FIXTURES LIST 2022

*Club events only 


